
Pre-bid Workshop 12.11.24

Name Title Company Address Phone Email
Hugo Villalobos Exhibition Designer Sietecolores Mexico hugo.villalobos@sietecoloresproyectos.mx
Cara Elbert Senior Project Manager Shockey Consulting 7944 Santa Fe Dr.  Overland Park, KS  66204 913-248-9585 carae@shockeyconsulting.com
Jennifer Crocker Marketing Director Shockey Consulting 7944 Santa Fe Dr.  Overland Park, KS  66204 913-248-9585 JenniferC@ShockeyConsulting.com
Michael Haug Principal Engrafik Minneapolis; Colorado 763-218-4051 mike.haug@engrafik.net
Pamela Napoles Graphic Design Coordinator Sietecolores Mexico pamela.napoles@sietecolores.mx
Chris Sanders Landscape Architect Lamar Johnson Collaborative 2101 Broadway Blvd. Suite 22  Kansas City, MO  64108 816-652-3001 sandersc@theljc.com
John Scheffel Vice President api(+) 2709 N. Rocky Point Dr. 201  Tampa, FL  33607 813-281-9299 jscheffel@apiplus.com
Sharon Brooks Principal Selbert Perkins Design 1-888-467-1881 sbrooks@selbertperkins.com
Cale Doornbos Principal Lamar Johnson Collaborative 2101 Broadway Blvd. Suite 22  Kansas City, MO  64108 816-652-3001 doornbosc@theljc.com
Carisa McMullen Principal Landworks Studio 102 South Cherry Street  2nd Floor  Olathe, KS 66061 913-780-6707 carisa@landworksstudio.com
Rajesh Sankat Studio Development Lead 3x3 (MWBE) 196 State Street, 3rd Floor, Brooklyn, NY  11201 rajeshsankat@3x3.co
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